Datasheet Brief
  KTM50x0
February 2022 - Revision 04b Page 1 of 6 Kinetic Technologies Confidential
Features
• USB Type-C DisplayPort Alt-mode de-mux
 Simultaneous USB3.2 Gen2 and 2 lanes DP1.4a
input OR 4 lanes DP1.4a input
 Flip option for connector plug orientation

February 2022 - Revision 04b Page 6 of 6 Kinetic Technologies Confidential
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Functional Description Marking1
Operating
Temperature
Package
External
Package
KTM5000B0
DP- 4 lanes
No DSC
KTM5000B0 0°C to +70°C
289-
LFBGA
TRAYS
KTM5000B0T
Tape and
Reel
KTM5010B0
DP 4 Lanes
DSC
KTM5010B0 0°C to +70°C
289-
LFBGA
TRAYS
KTM5010B0T
Tape and
Reel
KTM5020B0 USB-C/ DP alt-mode
DP 4 lanes OR 2 lanes DP and 2 lanes USB3.2
No DSC
KTM5020B0
0°C to +70°C
289-
LFBGA
TRAYS
KTM5020B0T
Tape and
Reel
KTM5030B0 USB-C/ DP alt-mode
DP 4 lanes OR 2 lanes DP and 2 lanes USB3.2
DSC
KTM5030B0 0°C to +70°C
289-
LFBGA
TRAYS
KTM5030B0T
Tape and
Reel
1. See Table 1 for trace codes marking details;. ES – Engineering Sample.
Kinetic Technologies cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Kinetic Technologies
product. No intellectual property or circuit patent licenses are implied. Kinetic Technologies reserves the right to change the circuitry and
specifications without notice at any time.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Kinetic Technologies:
  KTM5010B0T  KTM5000B0T  KTM5030B0T  KTM5020B0T